Grade 3

1. across
2.all right
3.almost
4.already
5. August
6.awful
7.because
8.belong
9.bought

10.

11

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19

caught
chalk
cost
crawl
flaw
haul
lawn
laws
long
lost

20. wallet

Spelling List 29
Grade 4

1. airlines’
2.armies’
3.banjos’
4.benches'
5.bodies’
6.businesses'’
7.children's
8.daisies'
9.dresses’

10.

11.

12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

families'’
governments'’
hostesses'
members'
men's
passengers’
pianos’
ranches'’
televisions'
thieves'
umpires'



